If your name does not appear on this list and you are registered it is because you have selected
the following option in Feisworx:

"You may opt out of having your name displayed in competitor lists that a feis may post prior to
the event. This OPT OUT or OPT IN is NOT RETROACTIVE. It only applies to documents created
AFTER you change your status here."

Please do not call to make sure your dancer is registered. If you show you are registered and
paid on Feisworx, then you are registered. Thank you!

101 Clay Katherine Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

102  Collins Emma Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

103 Gonzalez Ciara Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance

104 Stelzer Madison Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

105 Perrine Brady McTeggart, Houston

106 Connors Treasa Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

107 Impelman Katie McTeggart, Houston

110  Christopher Sarah Muggivan School of Irish Dance

111 Haberstock Pria Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

113 Bruce Emily lyn Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
114 Heagney Kealey Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

115  Scholz John Patrick Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

116 Mazdra Sarah Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

117 Magennis Sydney Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

118 Hipp Aimee Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

119 Syed Sofia Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

120 Herd Rebecca Drake, Southern USA

123 Mosbarger Madison Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

124 McTague Jameson Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance

125 Builta Anna Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

126 McCoy Ainsley Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

127 Goss Leah Drake, Southern USA

128 Kane Lia Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance

129 Mclntosh Alexa Legacy Irish Dance Academy

130 Kipp Rory Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

131  Stewart Alesia Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
132 Dunne Michaela McTeggart, North Texas

133 White Keira Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
134 Lyon Sophie Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
135 Dusan Hadassah Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

137 Geraghty Rania Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

138 Hovd Freia Irish Dance Center

139 Galle Sarah Flanagan-O'Hare School, Michigan

141 Ewing Sydnee Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
142 Hunter Jillian McTeggart, North Texas

143 James Anna Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

144 Reid Brodie Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

145 Linson Libby Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX



147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
197
198
199

Hornsby
Mclntosh
Livingston
Wells
Hunter
Marino
Barlow
Wolfe
Rohloff
Franke
Aylesworth
Rourk
LaGreca
Saltzgiver
Anderson
McGinley
Davis
Millard
McLemore
Bennick
Johnston
Lieb
McKown
Flanagan
FALCO
Clare
Kiley
McHone
Compton
Guinn

Mulhern O'Kane

Hipp
Fallon
Thomas
Hall
Bullock
McLemore
Middleton
Reagan
Dillingham
Torres
Fischer
O'Brien
Rodriguez
Rein
Wood
Mackey

Jane
Annika
Lauren
Annie
Jackson
Gianna
Ciaran
Caroline
Elijah
Rachel
Maggie
Brandi
Ashley
Mia
Ally
Ellie
Caroline
Kate
Sarah
Lucy
Sophia
Victoria
Madeleine
Mimi
COLLEEN
Brynn
Imogen
Morgan
Bridget
Moira
Bridget
Hannah
Olivia
Kendall
Eliza
Frances
Jake
Caitlin
Cian
Molly
Sean
Annalise
Therese
Sarah
Bernadette
Kaitlyn
Samantha

Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, North Texas

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Ryan School of Irish Dance
Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Shandon-0'Regan Irish Dance Academy
McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Cru Capaill Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Trinity Academy of Irish Dance

Drake, Southern USA

McTeggart, Houston

Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Mulhern School of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Mulhern School of Irish Dance

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Muggivan School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Irish Dance Center

Legacy Irish Dance Academy



200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Smith
McNulty
Bullock
Thaxton
Heusinger
Sellman
Crow
Wiley
Raanes
Jimenez
Rankin
Hurley
Mahoney
Schlaudraff
Herrera
Fitzmaurice
Gutke
Cox
O'Brien
McAnespy
Dobrott
Lopez
McNulty
Johnston
Dhooghe
Evans
Tucker
Murray
Stehel
Aldrich
Fanning
Maher
KutKut
Snyder
Fatzinger
Schuknecht
Steele
Plue
Clinton
Mitchell
Svetlitsk
Ling
McClish
Fest
Rikke
Mooney
Traverso

Brigid (Bridie)
Annika
Jude
Sherry
Emma
Jesse
Hannah
Leeann
Ellison
Carolina
Claire
Jensen
Erin
Kathryn
Alanna
Clare
Amberlee
Elizabeth
Maggie
Josie
Meghan
Lola
Britta
Rebecca
Aaron
Margaret
Sarah
Blythe
Emery
Elizabeth
Mayme
Lorena
Nadia
Meghan
Joan
Greta
MaryClaire
Sarah
Ellyannah
Hannah
Jessica
Jordan
Michelle
Madison
Evelyn
Gavan
Lauranna

McTeggart, North Texas

Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Oklahoma

Muggivan School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, Houston

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

Cru Capaill Academy of Irish Dance
Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, North Texas

Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Cru Capaill Academy of Irish Dance
Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
King-O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, North Texas
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, North Texas



250
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
272
273
275
276
278
279
281
282
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Gonzales
Mitchell
Davies
Aldrich
Rawcliffe
Lea
Guinn
Slimp
Yeaton
McTague
Sampson
Buscemi
Clay

Kutz
Mitchell
Dostalik
Carter
Lewis
Limerick
Dobbelaere
Klaus
McLallen
O'Keeffe
Ingersoll
Acuna
O'Day
Steele
Herrera
Buckley
McKown
Buhman
Michalec
Hebert
Escueta
KutKut
DeGraaf
O'Maoileidigh
Wolfe
Perrine
Acuna
McGraw
Walters
Collins
Quigley
Zabalaoui
Campbell
Hillis

Georgia
Lua
Rowan
Madelyn
Kylah
Ava
MattreAnna
Meredith
Katherine
Ireland
Regan
Emma
Juliet
Victoria
Ella
Tessie
Gillian
Audrey
Alena
Emma
Kayla
Reed
Abby
Marian
Lucia
Brynn
Kathryn
David
Madison
Molly
Lillian
Mary Claire
Aeryn
Maria
Faris
Ashling
Kelsey
Charlotte
Lindsey
Sophia
Grace
Hayley
Caitlin
Bailey
Rebecca
Kristin
Carrera

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Drake, Southern USA

McTeggart, Houston

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Shandon-0'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Muggivan School of Irish Dance

Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Hooley School of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Drake, Southern USA

McTeggart, Houston

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Drake, Southern USA

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Legacy Irish Dance Academy
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Ryan School of Irish Dance
King-O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, North Texas
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Mulhern School of Irish Dance

Trinity Academy of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, Houston

Drake, Southern USA

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, North Texas

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

Irish Dance Center

Rince Arkansas Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, North Texas



303
304
306
307
308
309
310
313
314
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
335
336
338
339
340
341
342
344
345
346
347
348
349
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Stelzer
Greer
Noonan
Hermes
Hale
Kennedy
Bellamy
Connors
Ling
Murphy
Featherston
Noonan
Harper
Mooney
Torres
Leslie
McHone
King
Rawcliffe
LaGrange
Kelly

Carl
McHone
Maillart
Hunter
Lewis
Lewis
Dostalik
Halliburton
Brewer
Torres
Worley
Farrelly
Davis
Larson
Wooten
Umholtz
Brewer
Hale
Duchouquette
Lewis
Kipp
Hummel
Plumpe
Jackson
Atripaldi
Frankland

Emersyn
Sophie
Lisa
Rachel
Ainsley
Bridget
Kate
Maura
Jenna
Grace
Jackson
Heather
Lara
Mairead
Gael
Lydia
Fiona
Shannon
Brinley
Julia
Bridget
Simran
Darby

Rose Marion Mercy

Margaret
Ruby

Zoe

Anna
Kathleen
Briley
Rian
Paige
MaryKate
Brianna
Natalie Catherine
Sydney
Kennedy
Kayelyn
Hailey
Rebecca
Madeline
Liam
Jameson Sophia
Isabel
Trinity
Samantha
Erin

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, Houston

Irish Dance Center

McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
O'Neill-James School of Irish Dancing
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Drake, Southern USA

Irish Dance Center

McTeggart, Houston

McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Drake, Southern USA

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Muggivan School of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Drake, Southern USA

Irish Dance Center

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Shandon-0'Regan Irish Dance Academy
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Drake, Southern USA

Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Irish Dance Center

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
McTeggart, Houston

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
Drake, Southern USA

Mulhern School of Irish Dance

Legacy Irish Dance Academy
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart, Houston



359 McDermott Maggie Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
360 Barnett Reghan Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
361 Plumpe Olivia Mulhern School of Irish Dance



	Sheet1

