If your name does not appear on this list and you are registered it is because you have selected the following option in Feisworx:

"You may opt out of having your name displayed in competitor lists that a feis may post prior to the event. This OPT OUT or OPT IN is NOT RETROACTIVE. It only applies to documents created AFTER you change your status here."

Please do not call to make sure your dancer is registered. If you show you are registered and paid on Feisworx, then you are registered. Thank you!

101	Clay	Katherine	, Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
102	Collins	Emma	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
103	Gonzalez	Ciara	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
104	Stelzer	Madison	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
105	Perrine	Brady	McTeggart, Houston
106	Connors	Treasa	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
107	Impelman	Katie	McTeggart, Houston
110	Christopher	Sarah	Muggivan School of Irish Dance
111	Haberstock	Pria	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
113	Bruce	Emily lyn	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
114	Heagney	Kealey	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
115	Scholz	John Patrick	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
116	Mazdra	Sarah	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
117	Magennis	Sydney	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
118	Нірр	Aimee	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
119	Syed	Sofia	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
120	Herd	Rebecca	Drake, Southern USA
123	Mosbarger	Madison	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
124	McTague	Jameson	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
125	Builta	Anna	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
126	McCoy	Ainsley	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
127	Goss	Leah	Drake, Southern USA
128	Kane	Lia	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
129	McIntosh	Alexa	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
130	Кірр	Rory	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
131	Stewart	Alesia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
132	Dunne	Michaela	McTeggart, North Texas
133	White	Keira	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
134	Lyon	Sophie	Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
135	Dusan	Hadassah	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
137	Geraghty	Rania	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
138	Hovd	Freia	Irish Dance Center
139	Galle	Sarah	Flanagan-O'Hare School, Michigan
141	Ewing	Sydnee	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
142	Hunter	Jillian	McTeggart, North Texas
143	James	Anna	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
144	Reid	Brodie	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
145	Linson	Libby	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX

147	Hornsby	Jane	Clann Kell
148	McIntosh	Annika	Legacy Iris
149	Livingston	Lauren	Maguire A
150	Wells	Annie	Inishfree S
152	Hunter	Jackson	McTeggar
153	Marino	Gianna	Maguire A
154	Barlow	Ciaran	Maguire A
155	Wolfe	Caroline	Cass-Barri
156	Rohloff	Elijah	Inishfree S
157	Franke	Rachel	Inishfree S
158	Aylesworth	Maggie	Cass-Barri
159	Rourk	Brandi	Ryan Scho
160	LaGreca	Ashley	Shandon-
161	Saltzgiver	Mia	Inishfree S
162	Anderson	Ally	Cass-Barri
163	McGinley	Ellie	McTeggar
164	Davis	Caroline	Shandon-
166	Millard	Kate	McTeggar
167	McLemore	Sarah	McTeggar
168	Bennick	Lucy	McTeggar
169	Johnston	Sophia	McTeggar
170	Lieb	Victoria	Inishfree S
171	McKown	Madeleine	Cass-Barri
173	Flanagan	Mimi	Cru Capail
174	FALCO	COLLEEN	Maguire A
176	Clare	Brynn	Inishfree S
177	Kiley	Imogen	Trinity Aca
178	McHone	Morgan	Drake, So
179	Compton	Bridget	McTeggar
181	Guinn	Moira	Shandon-
182	Mulhern O'Kane	Bridget	Mulhern S
183	Нірр	Hannah	Inishfree S
184	Fallon	Olivia	Mulhern S
185	Thomas	Kendall	Maguire A
186	Hall	Eliza	Maguire A
187	Bullock	Frances	Inishfree S
188	McLemore	Jake	McTeggar
189	Middleton	Caitlin	Inishfree S
190	Reagan	Cian	Inishfree S
191	Dillingham	Molly	Clann Kell
192	Torres	Sean	Maguire A
193	Fischer	Annalise	Muggivan
194	O'Brien	Therese	McTeggar
195	Rodriguez	Sarah	Shandon-
197	Rein	Bernadette	Maguire A
198	Wood	Kaitlyn	Irish Danc
199	Mackey	Samantha	Legacy Iris

lly School of Irish Dance ish Dance Academy Academy of Irish Dance School of Irish Dance, TX rt, North Texas Academy of Irish Dance Academy of Irish Dance rington Academy of Irish Dance School of Irish Dance, TX School of Irish Dance, TX rington Academy of Irish Dance ool of Irish Dance -O'Regan Irish Dance Academy School of Irish Dance, TX rington Academy of Irish Dance rt, Houston -O'Regan Irish Dance Academy rt, Houston rt, Houston rt, Houston rt, Houston School of Irish Dance, TX rington Academy of Irish Dance ill Academy of Irish Dance Academy of Irish Dance School of Irish Dance, TX cademy of Irish Dance outhern USA rt, Houston O'Regan Irish Dance Academy School of Irish Dance School of Irish Dance, TX School of Irish Dance Academy of Irish Dance Academy of Irish Dance School of Irish Dance, TX rt, Houston School of Irish Dance, TX School of Irish Dance, TX lly School of Irish Dance Academy of Irish Dance n School of Irish Dance rt, Houston O'Regan Irish Dance Academy Academy of Irish Dance ce Center ish Dance Academy

200	Smith	Brigid (Bridie)	McTeggart, North Texas
201	McNulty	Annika	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
202	Bullock	Jude	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
203	Thaxton	Sherry	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
203	Heusinger	Emma	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
204	Sellman	Jesse	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
200	Crow	Hannah	McTeggart, Oklahoma
208	Wiley	Leeann	Muggivan School of Irish Dance
209	Raanes	Ellison	McTeggart, Houston
210	Jimenez	Carolina	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
210	Rankin	Claire	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
213	Hurley	Jensen	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
213	Mahoney	Erin	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
215	Schlaudraff	Kathryn	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
215	Herrera	Alanna	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
210	Fitzmaurice	Clare	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
217	Gutke	Amberlee	McTeggart, Houston
218	Cox	Elizabeth	McTeggart, Houston
220	O'Brien	Maggie	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
220	McAnespy	Josie	McTeggart, Houston
222	Dobrott	Meghan	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
223	Lopez	Lola	Cru Capaill Academy of Irish Dance
224	McNulty	Britta	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
225	Johnston	Rebecca	McTeggart, Houston
226	Dhooghe	Aaron	McTeggart, North Texas
220	Evans	Margaret	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
228	Tucker	Sarah	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
229	Murray	Blythe	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
230	Stehel	Emery	Cru Capaill Academy of Irish Dance
230	Aldrich	Elizabeth	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
232	Fanning	Mayme	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
233	Maher	Lorena	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
233	KutKut	Nadia	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
235	Snyder	Meghan	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
236	Fatzinger	Joan	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
237	Schuknecht	Greta	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
238	Steele	MaryClaire	King-O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
239	Plue	Sarah	McTeggart, North Texas
240	Clinton	Ellyannah	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
240	Mitchell	Hannah	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
242	Svetlitski	Jessica	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
243	Ling	Jordan	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
244	McClish	Michelle	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
245 246	Fest	Madison	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
240 247	Rikke	Evelyn	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
247	Mooney	Gavan	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
248 249	Traverso	Lauranna	McTeggart, North Texas
243	110/0130	Lauranna	WEIEggart, WOITH IEAas

250	Gonzales	Georgia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
250	Mitchell	Lua	Drake, Southern USA
252	Davies	Rowan	McTeggart, Houston
255	Aldrich	Madelyn	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
254	Rawcliffe		Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
		Kylah	-
256	Lea	Ava	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
257	Guinn	MattreAnna	Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
258	Slimp	Meredith	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
259	Yeaton	Katherine	Muggivan School of Irish Dance
260	McTague	Ireland	Clann Kelly School of Irish Dance
261	Sampson	Regan	McTeggart, Houston
262	Buscemi	Emma	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
263	Clay	Juliet	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
264	Kutz	Victoria	Hooley School of Irish Dance
265	Mitchell	Ella	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
266	Dostalik	Tessie	Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
267	Carter	Gillian	Drake, Southern USA
269	Lewis	Audrey	McTeggart, Houston
270	Limerick	Alena	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
271	Dobbelaere	Emma	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
272	Klaus	Kayla	Drake, Southern USA
273	McLallen	Reed	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
275	O'Keeffe	Abby	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
276	Ingersoll	Marian	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
278	Acuna	Lucia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
279	O'Day	Brynn	Ryan School of Irish Dance
281	Steele	Kathryn	King-O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
282	Herrera	David	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
284	Buckley	Madison	McTeggart, North Texas
285	McKown	Molly	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
286	Buhman	Lillian	Mulhern School of Irish Dance
287	Michalec	Mary Claire	Trinity Academy of Irish Dance
288	Hebert	Aeryn	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
289	Escueta	Maria	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
290	KutKut	Faris	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
291	DeGraaf	Ashling	McTeggart, Houston
292	O'Maoileidigh	Kelsey	Drake, Southern USA
293	Wolfe	Charlotte	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
294	Perrine	Lindsey	McTeggart, Houston
295	Acuna	, Sophia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
296	McGraw	Grace	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
297	Walters	Hayley	McTeggart, North Texas
298	Collins	Caitlin	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
299	Quigley	Bailey	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
300	Zabalaoui	Rebecca	Irish Dance Center
301	Campbell	Kristin	Rince Arkansas Academy of Irish Dance
302	Hillis	Carrera	McTeggart, North Texas
302		Carrera	

		_	
303	Stelzer	Emersyn	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
304	Greer	Sophie	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
306	Noonan	Lisa	McTeggart, Houston
307	Hermes	Rachel	Irish Dance Center
308	Hale	Ainsley	McTeggart, Houston
309	Kennedy	Bridget	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
310	Bellamy	Kate	O'Neill-James School of Irish Dancing
313	Connors	Maura	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
314	Ling	Jenna	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
315	Murphy	Grace	Drake, Southern USA
316	Featherston	Jackson	Irish Dance Center
318	Noonan	Heather	McTeggart, Houston
319	Harper	Lara	McTeggart, Houston
319	•	Mairead	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
	Mooney		
321	Torres	Gael	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
322	Leslie	Lydia	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
323	McHone	Fiona	Drake, Southern USA
324	King	Shannon	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
325	Rawcliffe	Brinley	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
326	LaGrange	Julia	Muggivan School of Irish Dance
327	Kelly	Bridget	McTeggart, Houston
328	Carl	Simran	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
329	McHone	Darby	Drake, Southern USA
330	Maillart	Rose Marion Mercy	Irish Dance Center
332	Hunter	Margaret	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
333	Lewis	Ruby	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
335	Lewis	Zoe	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
336	Dostalik	Anna	Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
338	Halliburton	Kathleen	Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy
339	Brewer	Briley	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
340	Torres	Rian	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
341	Worley	Paige	McTeggart, Houston
342	Farrelly	MaryKate	Drake, Southern USA
344	Davis	Brianna	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
345	Larson	Natalie Catherine	Irish Dance Center
346	Wooten	Sydney	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
347	Umholtz	Kennedy	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
348	Brewer	Kayelyn	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
349	Hale	Hailey	McTeggart, Houston
351	Duchouquette	Rebecca	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
352	Lewis	Madeline	McTeggart, Houston
353	Кірр	Liam	Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX
354	Hummel	Jameson Sophia	Drake, Southern USA
355	Plumpe	Isabel	Mulhern School of Irish Dance
356	Jackson	Trinity	Legacy Irish Dance Academy
357	Atripaldi	Samantha	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
358	Frankland	Erin	McTeggart, Houston
550	TTATINATIU		

McDermott	Maggie
Barnett	Reghan
Plumpe	Olivia
	Barnett

Inishfree School of Irish Dance, TX Maguire Academy of Irish Dance Mulhern School of Irish Dance